AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDMENT IN THE NATURE OF A SUBSTITUTE TO H.R. 2787 OFFERED BY M.

Page 1, line 12, strike "medical" and insert "health".

Page 1, line 13, strike "medical" and insert "health".

Page 1, line 18, strike "medicine" and insert "the health professions".

Page 3, line 18, strike "practicing physician" and insert "health professional".

Page 3, beginning line 25, strike "commensurate" and all that follows through "applications".

Page 4, strike lines 3 through 9.

Page 4, beginning line 15, strike "science or medical".

Page 5, line 22, insert "while participating as an observer" after "patients".

Page 6, beginning line 15, strike "clinicians" and insert "health professionals".

2

Page 6, beginning line 21, strike "; and" and all that follows through line 24 and insert a period.



25 28 to 1 to 1 1/2